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SWAGAT  ACHARYA46982261 ADDCATEGORY461019/571 BRudra Parshad Acharya

GYAN BAHADUR BASNET66624732 ADDCATEGORY46/3/002/301 BKrishna Bahadur Basnet

MANDIP  KUNWAR66878273 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-06181 BDInesh  Kunwar

PRADEEP GARBUJA PUN67327594 ADDCATEGORY49-01-73-04521 B
Prem Bahadur Garbuja
pun

ASHISH  ADHIKARI67513065 ADDCATEGORY43017204560 BBed R Adhikari

SHANKAR  SUNAR67521596 ADDCATEGORY46-017107581 BTek Bahadur Sunar

TEJUN  GARBUJA PUN69135887 ADDCATEGORY51-01-71-00101 B
Bal Bhahadur
Garbujapun

Nil Bahadur K.C.70906638 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-08286 B
Tek Bahadur Baral
Chhetri

YOGENDRA  NEPALI71438399 NEWLICENSE50-01-71-00272 BKedar Singh Nepali

Bandana Sapkota Aryal751780610 NEWLICENSE42-01-70-03941 BBishnu Prasad Sapkota

Sadikshya  Bhattarai771664311 ADDCATEGORY46-02-75-00805 BRabiraman  Bhattarai

Laxman  Sunar779496112 NEWLICENSE46-02-73-02005 BChet Bahadur Sunar

Ganesh Bahadur796097513 ADDCATEGORY358 BBaburam  Bishowkarma

Bishal  Nepali802033414 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-05289 BSamser  Nepali

Naresh  Gurung841208015 ADDCATEGORY461016/1110 Bkrishna bahadur gurung

Sunil  Tharu853463516 ADDCATEGORY65-02-75-00751 BRam Prasad Tharu

Bibek  Dhakal862002517 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-08822 BBed Prasad dhakal

Anush  Gurung873147318 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-04460 BDinesh  Gurung

ramesh  karki900233419 ADDCATEGORY42-01-73-02433 Brabilal  karki

umesh  chhetri910240120 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-03418 Bbisnu maya chhetri

Suraj  BK918234621 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-02055 BRaju  BK

bhesh bahadur koirala921835622 ADDCATEGORY42-01-75-02157 Bmegh bahadur koirala

Prashanna  Chhetri929318623 ADDCATEGORY42-01-79-02595 BKhim raj paudel
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Samir  Nepali936283724 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-00099 BBharat bahadur nepali

Prashant  Pariyar945415625 NEWLICENSE43-01-77-05028 BPadam Bahadur pariyar

BARSHA  CHOKHAL948045226 ADDCATEGORY49-01-78-03177 BBal Bahadur Bal

NABIN BIKRAM KHADKA950487527 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-02918 BNarayan Gopal Narayan

Prashant  Rana951686328 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-02922 BTil Bahadur Rana

SANAM  SHRESTHA961029429 ADDCATEGORY50-01-77-02206 B
SHYAM KAJI
SHRESTHA

Ramchandra  Khattri972628630 ADDCATEGORY42-01-77-00573 BPitam Bahadur khatri

SHREEKRISHNA  BHANDARI973741431 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-09154 B
Shankar Prasad
Bhandari

MIN BAHADUR  GHARTI975773332 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-04428 BRudra Bahadur Gharti

SOM BAHADUR BK979679533 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-08734 BTek Bahadur Bk

ISHWOR  GURUNG983504234 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-02320 BTul Bahadur  Gurung

SUJAL  KAPALI987026335 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-05160 BSuresh Kapali Kusule

KAMAL  SHAHI993108936 ADDCATEGORY61-01-76-02458 BChhatra Bahadur Shahi

BISHAL  THAPA994126137 ADDCATEGORY42-01-75-01568 BSuresh Kumar Thapa

SMRITI  GURUNG1007858138 ADDCATEGORY51-01-78-03642 BBhim Bahadur Gurung

SANGITA  SUNAR1009194439 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-01543 BRatan  Sunar

PAWAN CHANDRA BHATT1015490640 ADDCATEGORY75-01-81-01599 BIndradev  Bhatt

KRITIKA  PARIYAR1035939441 NEWLICENSE42-01-74-02751 BRam Bahadur Darji

SOM BAHADUR THAPA1042830042 ADDCATEGORY15324 BYam Bahadur Thapa

DIPAK  SARKI1045226443 NEWLICENSE421060/92595 BTikaram  Sarki

KRISHNA  LAMICHHANE1046945044 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-08619 B
Narayan Prasad
Lamichhane

RABIN  RANABHAT1056635845 NEWLICENSE44-01-78-04923 BNabin  Ranabhat

HARI  GURUNG1056818346 NEWLICENSE163137 BMim Kaji Gurung

RANJIT  NEPALI1059173647 NEWLICENSE46-01-79-04632 BGumansingh  Sarki

BHOJ RAJ B K1059175848 NEWLICENSE46-02-78-03111 B
Khadka Bahadur
Bishwokarma

BIBEK BAHADUR CHHETRI1059176549 NEWLICENSE46-01-72-05244 BTaarak Bahadur Chhetri

PURNA BAHADUR1059179250 NEWLICENSE85724 B
ishwori prasad
lamichhane
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DEVENDRA  GURUNG1059194051 NEWLICENSE25818 BMan Bahadur  Gurung

SER BAHADUR GURUNG1059228952 NEWLICENSE69864 BMatak Bahadur Gurung

RAM KISAN RASAILI1059243753 NEWLICENSE49-01-70-03194 BTul Bahadur Sunar

SIMON  ADHIKARI1059329454 NEWLICENSE461002/3365 BAshok  Adhikari

DIPESH  CHANDARO1059338855 NEWLICENSE46-01-82-05608 BDiwakar  Chandaro

SUBASH  TAMANG1059393056 NEWLICENSE160514 BPurna Bahadur Tamang

USHA  BHARATI1059434557 NEWLICENSE398/0576/57 BRam Kewal Shaha

BIMAL  NEPALI1059499658 NEWLICENSE461001/10629 BGovinda Bahadur Sarki

BIBIDH  KARANJIT1059541059 NEWLICENSE30-01-73-09621 BBinod  karanjit

IJAK  JUGJALI1059554260 NEWLICENSE49-01-79-02517 BHem Bahadur Jugjali

BIKASH  GURUNG1059614261 NEWLICENSE42-02-77-00795 Bnim Bahadur Gurung

ARBIND  GURUNG1059670462 NEWLICENSE461035/476 BPrem Bahadur Gurung

SURENDRA  THAPA1059713463 NEWLICENSE45-01-74-00596 BSingh Bahadur Thapa

SHIKHA  GURUNG1059719064 NEWLICENSE43-01-78-07510 BBhim Bahadur Gurung

HASTARAM  KAMI1059742865 NEWLICENSE45-01-79-01994 BMANGLE  KAMI

RUPESH  BK1059749366 NEWLICENSE45-01-78-03624 BPrem Bahadur  Kami

DURGA BAHADUR KSHETRI1059754467 NEWLICENSE421050/226 BDil Bahadur Kshetri

PRIZM  DEVKOTA1059893468 NEWLICENSE46-01-80-04908 BGautam  Devkota

GOVINDA  RANABHAT1059896469 NEWLICENSE42-01-73-00174 BKes Bhadur Ranabhat

RAM BAHADUR RANA1059896770 NEWLICENSE6896 BKUL BAHADUR RANA

USHA  SUBEDI1059898371 NEWLICENSE42-01-70-00356 BHUM LAL SUBEDI

DILIP  PARIYAR1059898872 NEWLICENSE51-01-75-01498 BChhabilal  Darji

MANJITA  KARKI1059931073 NEWLICENSE42-01-80-02608 BMahendra  Karki

DEEPAK  SUBEDI1059949074 NEWLICENSE422041/3/255 BHumakanta  Subedi

BIMAL  ROKA1059996975 NEWLICENSE50-05-78-01495 BPunaram  Roka

SANJU  PEMI1059998576 NEWLICENSE50-02-81-00744 BSasiram  Pemi

SAROJ KUMAR PAUDEL1060000577 NEWLICENSE166297 BToya Nath Paudel
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KHIM BAHADUR THAPA1060025678 NEWLICENSE42-01-71-02538 BBhakta Bahadur Thapa

RAM PRASAD  GHARTI1060035079 NEWLICENSE491038/27788 BKasaray  Gharti

KESH KUMARI GURUNG1060047980 NEWLICENSE422041/6/228 BPrem Bahadur Gurung

DA BAHADUR GHARTI1060052681 NEWLICENSE49-01-81-03147 Bmanprsad  gharti magar

SUJAL  PUN1060059782 NEWLICENSE49-01-82-01385 BTika  Pun

TIKA  PUN1060064283 NEWLICENSE49-01-80-02086 BMan Bahadur Pun

CHUK BAHADUR PURJA1060066584 NEWLICENSE1029/187 B
Gam Bahadur  Purja
Magar

SURAKSHA  BK1060122085 NEWLICENSE46-02-79-01219 BSantosh  Bishwokarma
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